

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Details

File #: 11388 Version: 0 Name: Motor grader for Public Works Department

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 8/19/1996 In control: Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action: 8/26/1996

Title: Awarding a contract for the furnishing of a motor grader for use by the Public Works Department to

Victor L. Phillips of Kansas City, MO, in the actual amount of \$122,543.00, and declaring a 1973

Galion 160 grader as surplus and authorizing its disposal by way of trade-in.

Sponsors: John C. Graham

Indexes: CONTRACT, PARKS + RECREATION

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/26/1996	0	County Legislature	Consent Agenda	Pass
8/26/1996	0	County Legislature	adopt	Pass
8/23/1996	0	Public Works Committee	recommend do pass	
8/20/1996	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Meeting	Pass
8/19/1996	0	County Legislature	assign to committee	Pass